T HARYAN C 53AA 510103 |

I,Frop.VIFPIN MALIK, DeL HLI DIAGNOSTICS, 28=29,Chowk,Faridabad, do
hereby solemnly affirm &and declare as unders=-

1. That 1 zm the sole prop. of Vipin Malik,1085,1Ist Floor,Puran- |
kEncl ave, 28-29,Chowk,Faridabad, DeLidl DIAGEOSTICS,Faridabad.

e I .
2. That my LAB has never €y convicted by any court of 1aw.

Teponent
VaRIFICATION 5=

Veritiea that the co
correct to the best of my
been concealed therein. | -

Verified at Faridabad on { Yy of November,2023.

igavit are &rue and
elief and nothing has |

Leponent




i

I‘ AXIS BANK

DELHI DIAGNOSTICS 2

Joint Holder :- -

PLOT NO 61 PURAN ENCLAVE
OLD FARIDABAD HARYANA
NEAR POOJA FURNITURE

- FARIDABAD
HARYANA
121008

Customer ID :910236354
IFSC Code :UTIB0001910
MICR Code :110211134
MNominee Registered : Y

Registered Mobile No :XXXXXX9220
Registered Email ID:LEXXXXIN@YAHOO.CO.IN
Scheme :CA - BUSINESS CLASSIC

PAN :BCQPM9142N

=

Statement of Account No :921020049181007 for the period (From : 01-10-2022 To : 27-09-2023)

“hoa

Tran Date | Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance lglt.
r
OPENING BALANCE 127773.62
01-10-2022 EDC/00172-00173-/M037212019100006 1158.30 128931.92| 100
02-10-2022 EDC/00174-00174-/M037212019100006 4321.50 133253.421 100
03-10-2022 EDC/00175-00175-/M037212019100006 1812.72] 135066.14] 100
UPI/P2M/227665308900/KARAN MAD/Yes
103-10-2022 Bank /NA 1700.00 133366.14| 1910
e, UPI/P2M/227698860924/Vi Mobile/Paytm
03-10-2022 |Pay/0id1930 861.81 132504.33| 1910
- [04-10-2022 EDC/00176-00176-/M037212019100006 500.00 133004.33| 100
UPI/P2M/227735744214/AYESHASTU/ Yes >
Bank /NA 2600.00 130404.33| 1910
= % . :
EDC/00177-00177-/M037212019100006 6437.65 136841.98| 100
EDC/00178-00178-/M037212019100006 1394.40 138236.38| 100
EDC/00179-00179-/M037212019100006 2592.18 140828.56| 100
EDC/00180-00180-/M037212019100006 2878.20 143706.76| 100
|11-10-2022 EDC/00181-00181-/M037212019100006 2228.64 145935.40| 100
[T UPI/P2A/228505997852/RENU BHA/State
12-10-2022 Ban/NA 100.00 145835.40/ 1910
12-10-2022 EDC/00182-00182-/M037212019100006 ‘ 396.00 146231.40| 100
! UPI/P2ZM/228672545840/Raj kumar/Paytm
{13-10-2022 Pay/0id2022 713.00 145518.40| 1910
| 14-10-2022 1Em1133-00t334m:;7212019100005 3065.22 148583.62| 100
- |15-10-2022 EDC/00184-00184-/M037212019100006 1887.00 150470.62 100
[15-10-2022 UPI/P2A/228813789512/MANISH/Paytm Pay/NA 200.00 : 150270.62| 1910
5-10-2022 |UP/P2A/228813821621/RADHA/Bank of BINA 362.00 14990862 1910
|EDC/00185-00185-/M037212019100006 366.30 150274.92| 160
_|EDC/00186-00186-/M037212019100006 3563.72 153838.64| 100
M037212019100006 1791.90 155630.54| 100
5000 155580.54] 1

e

-



S
B
T u?ﬂ?:gmm -M037212019100006
6321 1683.00 2
L NAHDFC BANK 100 P ENDER GIRG = e
_’__\\___
1300.00 120858.74| 1910
———(EDC/00526-00527-/M037212019 100006 :
gAUfI;iTm&‘rgsSGUMWPREM CHANDRA 4654.80 125513.54| 100
Bank Ly
105.00 54
m’mwssaogssmmﬂ BHATIA 125408.54| 1910
——I/NA/Punjab National Bank o0 AL
— Monthly Service C : 125308.5
GST @18% 100.00 125208.54] 1910
o on Monthly Service Ch 18.00 : 125190.54] 1910
MEDWWSZS-GOSH-Momlzomwm 1464.12 "~ "i26654.66] 100 |
IP2M/I326974768666/himanshu mittal
[0id202/Paytm Payments Bank 80.00 126574.66 1910
. . UPI/P2A/363522619961/SUBHASH KUMAR
20231 f/Canara Bank 156.00 126418.66] 1910
EDC/00529-00529-/M037212019100006 1574.10 127992.76| 100
Nl : TRANSACTION TOTAL 1015336.60, 1015555.74
i CLOSING BALANCE 12?992.76‘ =l
-_—Q_ﬂnjm_ﬂmamut No :921020049181007 for the period (From : 01-10-2022 To : 27-09-2023)
_ Sr.No. | Period Recover Date Charge Type | Total(RS). | Charges(RS).
e o Elm Monthly Service
| 1 | 01-2023 2023-02-17 00:00:00.0 Charge 100 100
. .. Monthly Service
2| 02023 2023-03-17 00:00:00.0 Charss 100 » 100
i } Monthly Service .
15 et 033073 2023-04-15 00:00:00.0 Charge 10 -7 e
| ZIRE g N Monthly Service
4 04-2023 2023-05-20 00:00:00.0 Charge 100 100
: Monthly Service - a
- g_ g1 105-2023 2023-06-16 00:00:00.0 Charge
RN L Monthly Service
L. & 06-2023 2023-07-21 00:00:00.0 Charge 100 100
- o Monthly Service
7 072023 2023-08-12 00:00:00.0 Charge 100 100
= g Monthly Service
£ 08-2023 2023-09-24 00:00:00.0 Charge 100 100
T Monthly Service
9 09-2022 2022-10-23 00:00:00.0 Charge 100 100
5 . Moathly Service
10 10-2022 2022-11-23 00:00:00.0 Charge 100 100
' Monthly Service
11 112022 2022-12-16 00:00:00.0 Charge 100 100
= Monthly Service
12 12-2022 2023-01-14 00:00:00.0 Charge 100 100

9 ‘charges' in the above statement indicate the net chargeable amount for the month, However the actual charge debited to the account
mngh( have elements of past unrecoverd charge also. g

2. The chargeable amount is exclusive of Goods and Serivee Tax. : ' Ha

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

“The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It

excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask gwtopthi‘tlﬂdiscloqﬂ'rwalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone, Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com '

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges ﬁrDehuwﬂmdATMuﬁnpphuhlem Current accounts have been revised, To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com







